
Description:
Available in a variety of colours and sizes, our Bouffant Caps 
are a staple product for any disposable range. With an 
elasticated headband for a close, comfortable fit, these caps 
are ideal for food processing tasks.

  Full head coverage 
  Universal fit
  Latex free

Case count: 
-1000 pieces per case

Fabric:
- Spun polypropylene

Applications:
Hygiene rules, food processing, food handling and electronic 
manufacturing.

100 pieces per bag - 10 bags per case

Product Codes:

Issue No.: 5 Issue Date: 31.03.2021

Standards:

Minimal Risk only

White Blue GreenRed

Yellow Pink

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Large

Large

Bouffant Cap - White

Bouffant Cap - Blue

Bouffant Cap - Red

Bouffant Cap - Green

Bouffant Cap - Yellow

Bouffant Cap - Pink

Bouffant Cap - White

Bouffant Cap - Blue

14200

14210

14220

14230

14240

14250

14101

14111

Standard
53

21

Measurements (Stretched)
Diameter (cm)

Diameter (Inch)

Size Chart:

Large
61

24

Single use only
Do not reuse

Colourways:

Bouffant Cap

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Packaging:

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN, UK


