# **SUPERTOUCH®**











Green

Red

# Colourways:







# PRODUCT INFORMATION

# **Bouffant Cap**

#### **Description:**

Available in a variety of colours and sizes, our Bouffant Caps are a staple product for any disposable range. With an elasticated headband for a close, comfortable fit, these caps are ideal for food processing tasks.

- ✓ Full head coverage
- ✓ Universal fit
- ✓ Latex free

#### Case count:

-1000 pieces per case

#### Fabric:

- Spun polypropylene

## Applications:

Hygiene rules, food processing, food handling and electronic manufacturing.

Packaging: 100 pieces per bag - 10 bags per case

## **Product Codes:**

14200	Standard	Bouffant Cap - White
14210	Standard	Bouffant Cap - Blue
14220	Standard	Bouffant Cap - Red
14230	Standard	Bouffant Cap - Green
14240	Standard	Bouffant Cap - Yellow
14250	Standard	Bouffant Cap - Pink
14101	Large	Bouffant Cap - White
14111	Large	Bouffant Cap - Blue

# Standards:



Minimal Risk only



Single use only Do not reuse

## Size Chart:

Measurements (Stretched)	Standard	Large
Diameter (cm)	53	61
Diameter (Inch)	21	24